DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

ISIN: CA25043D1078

Overview

2024/07/26 21:10:24

Price
0.206 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

8.42% (0.02)

ISIN CA25043D1078
Symbol DME
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1876 USD
0.2101 USD
0.1876 USD
0.19 USD
0.202145 USD
76,300
15,416.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA25043D1078&ID_NOTATION=28851187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f749511f17778fe9e82a5c256df7d222859dbc49e4a367bc97b9b01ce0f6d6f&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c18394fb3880e09e4&time=1722219548&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1df5ff48069583b2a1c1745ec3ff7a8add211dc29fa21b4a8ad64261579e98d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8bee33ce8c8e49083&time=1722219548&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e2fe7563cfa40a3547b1ee13107a7af05405f5a34057b4f6877051920eaf7de&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52212358574648f54&time=1722219548&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=703c49657cb16b3d42f9f0fb261dbb5288a99a7834c04fe8d314c64bdd5f306d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6262eb43bc6116d8c&time=1722219548&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3230bc6611068d506117edf1b1a53217b70e4bb6304e51614fe960576194c7b9&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7fb0b62430de3d453&time=1722219548&tool=RSC

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 21:10:24

Price
0.206 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

8.42% (0.02)

CA25043D1078
DME

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
17 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1876 USD
High 0.2101 USD
Low 0.1876 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.19 USD
VWAP 0.202145 USD
Volume (pcs) 76,300
Trading volume 15,416.49
Number of trades 85
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.73% -43.90% -94.32%
Perf (abs.) -0.04 -0.16 -3.42
Beta 0.81 -0.20 1.01
Volatility 98.04 90.80 99.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

22:02

21:59

14:44

08:02

21:55

Price

0.1866 EUR

0.275 CAD

0.1616 EUR

0.1852 EUR

0.1476 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.206 USD (50,998
0.217 USD (34,403
0.212 USD (36,971
0.245 USD (53,435
0.332 USD (2024/05/21
0.165 USD (2024/05/08
0.421 USD (2023/09/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.165 USD (2024/05/08)

Number of
trades
1

21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28851187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32749522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25394917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25394917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215262209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215262210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215154668

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 21:10 0.206 USD 0.02
26

2024/07/ 19:30 0.147 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 20:48 0.1864 EUR 0.00
26

35

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215154667

DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
. DESERT MOUNTAIN

Contact Details
DESERT MOUNTAIN ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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